Last Date for seeking Clarification on-line 

h. Date of Pre-bid Meeting 

i Bid Opening Date 

http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/ee/Indian_Rupee_symbol.svg
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/ee/Indian_Rupee_symbol.svg

3. Deposit of EMD:  99,000.00 (INR Ninety Nine Thousand only) as Earnest Money can be 
deposited through ONLINE mode.  

In Online mode the bidder can make payment of EMD either through net-banking from 
designated Bank/s or through NEFT/RTGS from any scheduled Bank. In case of payment 
through net-banking the money will be immediately transferred to the designated bank